Event Name: 2025 Pine Tree 5K
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: ANNUAL PINE TREE 5K

Rank Bib Name Gun Pace Gen Age Division
Elapsed
Top 100 Male
1 184 Yermy Gonzalez 00:20:08 06:29 M 21 ANNUAL PINE TREE
2 106 Omar Cruz 00:20:35 06:38 M 33 Annual Pine Tree 5K
3 170 Manuel Cisneros 00:20:40  06:39 M 34 ANNUAL PINE TREE
4 164 Luke Spier 00:23:18  07:30 M 20 ANNUAL PINE TREE
5 174 Steve Harvill 00:23:23  07:32 M 56 ANNUAL PINE TREE
6 162 Tripp Spier 00:23:42 07:38 M 15 ANNUAL PINE TREE
7 116 Daniel Grissom 00:24:17  07:49 M 26 Annual Pine Tree 5K
8 182 Santos Salinas 00:24:55  08:02 M 17 ANNUAL PINE TREE
9 139 Daniel Organista 00:25:01  08:03 M 35 Annual Pine Tree 5K
10 175 Brady Strasner 00:25:07  08:05 M 27 ANNUAL PINE TREE
11 109 Ben Ernest 00:25:30 08:13 M 17 Annual Pine Tree 5K
12 134 Jeffrey Mounts 00:25:42  08:17 M 48 Annual Pine Tree 5K
13 149 Charles Whitaker 00:25:55  08:21 M 64 Annual Pine Tree 5K
14 177 Andrew Hil 00:27:17  08:47 M 20 ANNUAL PINE TREE
15 165 Landon Mounts 00:27:31  08:52 M 20 ANNUAL PINE TREE
16 108 Marco Delgado 00:27:32  08:52 M 37 Annual Pine Tree 5K
17 160 Michael Stokes 00:28:14  09:06 M 38 ANNUAL PINE TREE
18 169 Luke McBride 00:30:07 09:42 M 23 ANNUAL PINE TREE
19 172 Peyton Boeckman 00:30:48 09:56 M 17 ANNUAL PINE TREE
20 107 Gabriel Delgado 00:32:35 10:30 M 14 Annual Pine Tree 5K
21 142 Caden Tarkinton 00:32:35 10:30 M 18 Annual Pine Tree 5K
22 180 Sam Ernest 00:34:31  11:07 M 19 ANNUAL PINE TREE
23 176 Rylan Hill 00:35:56  11:35 M 20 ANNUAL PINE TREE
24 173 :Layne McWhorter 00:35:57  11:35 M 28 ANNUAL PINE TREE
25 161 Todd Spier 00:38:47  12:30 M 51 ANNUAL PINE TREE
26 118 Dennis Guzman 00:41:34 13:24 M 32 Annual Pine Tree 5K
27 124 Andrew Kirby 00:43:09 13:55 M 22 Annual Pine Tree 5K
28 122 Cade Jackson 00:44:58 14:30 M 24 Annual Pine Tree 5K
29 167 Sourikhan Nguyen 00:48:25 15:36 M 45 ANNUAL PINE TREE
Top 100 Female
1 159 Kynlie Snyder 00:24:06  07:46 F 12 ANNUAL PINE TREE
2 133 Cassi Mounts 00:24:32 07:54 F 45 Annual Pine Tree 5K
3 166 Gracie Thigpe 00:25:09  08:06 F 17 ANNUAL PINE TREE
4 131 Martha Mosqueda 00:25:33 08:14 F 25 Annual Pine Tree 5K
5 136 Carlee Mounts 00:26:08 08:25 F 17 Annual Pine Tree 5K
6 135 Kalee Mounts 00:26:30  08:32 F 17 Annual Pine Tree 5K
7 181 Abigail Tomblin 00:28:33  09:12 F 16 ANNUAL PINE TREE
8 183 Delaney Ford 00:28:35 09:12 F 17 ANNUAL PINE TREE
9 121 Lesly Hernandez 00:29:16  09:26 F 23 Annual Pine Tree 5K
10 171 Christine Lovell 00:29:24  09:28 F 53 ANNUAL PINE TREE
11 132 Halle Mounts 00:31:35  10:11 F 22 Annual Pine Tree 5K
12 185 Erin Eonce 00:32:02 10:19 F 40 ANNUAL PINE TREE
13 179 Cyndal Cisneros 00:32:18  10:25 F 39 ANNUAL PINE TREE
14 143 Kendra Tarkinton 00:32:32  10:29 F 38 Annual Pine Tree 5K
15 141 Allison Strasner 00:32:57  10:37 F 22 Annual Pine Tree 5K
16 112 Katie Glasgow 00:34:10  11:00 F 39 Annual Pine Tree 5K
17 125 Cassie Kirby 00:35:39  11:29 F 44 Annual Pine Tree 5K
18 123 Hannah Kirby 00:35:53 11:34 F 18 Annual Pine Tree 5K
19 178 Addison Hill 00:35:53  11:34 F 15 ANNUAL PINE TREE
20 103 Sara Booker 00:37:55 12:13 F 34 Annual Pine Tree 5K

TEAM Texarkana 10of2 7/20/2025 5:44:55 PM



Event Name: 2025 Pine Tree 5K

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: ANNUAL PINE TREE 5K

Rank

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

TEAM Texarkana

Bib

102
163
113
147
17
168
120
148
150
105
128
126
130
129

Name

Braelynne Bates
Laken Spier
Cameron Glasgow
Tayler Vaughn
Ashleigh Grissom
Terra Morgan
Rhonda Harmon
Sherry Whisenhunt
Kristy Wolfe

PJ Cox

Allie Miller

Demi Leonard
Danielle Moore
Katelyn Moore

Gun
Elapsed
00:38:11

00:38:35
00:39:45
00:39:53
00:40:35
00:41:29
00:42:04
00:42:05
00:42:07
00:42:08
00:45:18
00:48:45
00:52:28
00:52:28

Pace

12:18
12:26
12:49
12:51
13:05
13:22
13:34
13:34
13:35
13:35
14:36
15:43
16:55
16:55

Gen

M M M M M M M M M T M m M m

20f2

Age

24
13
36
31
26
49
64
66
45
55
21
19
35
14

Division

Annual Pine Tree 5K
ANNUAL PINE TREE
Annual Pine Tree 5K
Annual Pine Tree 5K
Annual Pine Tree 5K
ANNUAL PINE TREE
Annual Pine Tree 5K
Annual Pine Tree 5K
Annual Pine Tree 5K
Annual Pine Tree 5K
Annual Pine Tree 5K
Annual Pine Tree 5K
Annual Pine Tree 5K
Annual Pine Tree 5K

7/20/2025 5:44:55 PM



