Divisio	on: A	NNUAL PINE TREE 5K					
Rank	Bib	Name	Gun	Pace	Gen	Age	Division
			Elapsed	Top 1	100 Male		
1	184	Yermy Gonzalez	00:20:08	06:29	M M	21	ANNUAL PINE TREE
2	104	Omar Cruz	00:20:35	06:38	M	33	Annual Pine Tree 5K
3	170	Manuel Cisneros	00:20:40	06:39	M	34	ANNUAL PINE TREE
4	164	Luke Spier	00:23:18	07:30	M	20	ANNUAL PINE TREE
5	174	Steve Harvill	00:23:23	07:32	M	56	ANNUAL PINE TREE
6	162	Tripp Spier	00:23:42	07:38	M	15	ANNUAL PINE TREE
7	116	Daniel Grissom	00:24:17	07:49	M	26	Annual Pine Tree 5K
8	182	Santos Salinas	00:24:55	08:02	M	17	ANNUAL PINE TREE
9	139	Daniel Organista	00:25:01	08:03	M	35	Annual Pine Tree 5K
10	175	Brady Strasner	00:25:07	08:05	M	27	ANNUAL PINE TREE
11	109	Ben Ernest	00:25:30	08:13	M	17	Annual Pine Tree 5K
12	134	Jeffrey Mounts	00:25:42	08:17	М	48	Annual Pine Tree 5K
13	149	Charles Whitaker	00:25:55	08:21	М	64	Annual Pine Tree 5K
14	177	Andrew Hil	00:27:17	08:47	М	20	ANNUAL PINE TREE
15	165	Landon Mounts	00:27:31	08:52	М	20	ANNUAL PINE TREE
16	108	Marco Delgado	00:27:32	08:52	М	37	Annual Pine Tree 5K
17	160	Michael Stokes	00:28:14	09:06	М	38	ANNUAL PINE TREE
18	169	Luke McBride	00:30:07	09:42	М	23	ANNUAL PINE TREE
19	172	Peyton Boeckman	00:30:48	09:56	М	17	ANNUAL PINE TREE
20	107	Gabriel Delgado	00:32:35	10:30	М	14	Annual Pine Tree 5K
21	142	Caden Tarkinton	00:32:35	10:30	М	18	Annual Pine Tree 5K
22	180	Sam Ernest	00:34:31	11:07	М	19	ANNUAL PINE TREE
23	176	Rylan Hill	00:35:56	11:35	М	20	ANNUAL PINE TREE
24	173	:Layne McWhorter	00:35:57	11:35	М	28	ANNUAL PINE TREE
25	161	Todd Spier	00:38:47	12:30	М	51	ANNUAL PINE TREE
26	118	Dennis Guzman	00:41:34	13:24	М	32	Annual Pine Tree 5K
27	124	Andrew Kirby	00:43:09	13:55	М	22	Annual Pine Tree 5K
28	122	Cade Jackson	00:44:58	14:30	М	24	Annual Pine Tree 5K
29	167	Sourikhan Nguyen	00:48:25	15:36	М	45	ANNUAL PINE TREE
				Top 10	0 Femal	е	
1	159	Kynlie Snyder	00:24:06	07:46	F	12	ANNUAL PINE TREE
2	133	Cassi Mounts	00:24:32	07:54	F	45	Annual Pine Tree 5K
3	166	Gracie Thigpe	00:25:09	08:06	F	17	ANNUAL PINE TREE
4	131	Martha Mosqueda	00:25:33	08:14	F	25	Annual Pine Tree 5K
5	136	Carlee Mounts	00:26:08	08:25	F	17	Annual Pine Tree 5K
6	135	Kalee Mounts	00:26:30	08:32	F	17	Annual Pine Tree 5K
7	181	Abigail Tomblin	00:28:33	09:12	F	16	ANNUAL PINE TREE
8	183	Delaney Ford	00:28:35	09:12	F -	17	ANNUAL PINE TREE
9	121	Lesly Hernandez	00:29:16	09:26	F -	23	Annual Pine Tree 5K
10	171	Christine Lovell	00:29:24	09:28	F	53	ANNUAL PINE TREE
11	132	Halle Mounts	00:31:35	10:11	F	22	Annual Pine Tree 5K
12	185	Erin Eonce	00:32:02	10:19	F	40	ANNUAL PINE TREE
13	179	Cyndal Cisneros	00:32:18	10:25	F	39	ANNUAL PINE TREE
14 15	143	Kendra Tarkinton	00:32:32	10:29	F	38	Annual Pine Tree 5K
15 16	141	Allison Strasner	00:32:57	10:37	F	22	Annual Pine Tree 5K
16	112	Katie Glasgow	00:34:10	11:00	F	39 44	Annual Pine Tree 5K
17 10	125	Cassie Kirby	00:35:39	11:29	F	44	Annual Pine Tree 5K
18 10	123	Hannah Kirby	00:35:53	11:34	F	18 15	Annual Pine Tree 5K
19 20	178	Addison Hill	00:35:53	11:34	F F	15 34	ANNUAL PINE TREE
20	103	Sara Booker	00:37:55	12:13		34	Annual Pine Tree 5K
TEAM Te	xarkana	a			1 of 2		7/20/2025 5:44:55 PN

Division: ANNUAL PINE TREE 5K										
Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division			
21	102	Braelynne Bates	00:38:11	12:18	F	24	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
22	163	Laken Spier	00:38:35	12:26	F	13	ANNUAL PINE TREE			
23	113	Cameron Glasgow	00:39:45	12:49	F	36	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
24	147	Tayler Vaughn	00:39:53	12:51	F	31	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
25	117	Ashleigh Grissom	00:40:35	13:05	F	26	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
26	168	Terra Morgan	00:41:29	13:22	F	49	ANNUAL PINE TREE			
27	120	Rhonda Harmon	00:42:04	13:34	F	64	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
28	148	Sherry Whisenhunt	00:42:05	13:34	F	66	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
29	150	Kristy Wolfe	00:42:07	13:35	F	45	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
30	105	PJ Cox	00:42:08	13:35	F	55	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
31	128	Allie Miller	00:45:18	14:36	F	21	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
32	126	Demi Leonard	00:48:45	15:43	F	19	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
33	130	Danielle Moore	00:52:28	16:55	F	35	Annual Pine Tree 5K			
34	129	Katelyn Moore	00:52:28	16:55	F	14	Annual Pine Tree 5K			